Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911
1
SAFEPLAST HOSE PROTECTORS
for full hose and personal protection
SAFEPLAST – always a safe choice!

ECO-FLEX has a round profile to diminish friction.
It has a wider bend radius because of smaller distance
of spirals.
ECO-FLAT has a flat surface for easy cable bundling.
Available nominal
outer diameters
Coil
length
Weight
average
kg/m
Safeplast article no.
for ECO-FLEX
Safeplast article no.
for ECO-FLAT
16 mm 25 m 0.05 EFX016R25MU EFT016R25MU
20 mm 25 m 0.08 EFX020R25MU EFT020R25MU
25 mm 25 m 0.11 EFX025R25MU EFT025R25MU
32 mm 25 m 0.17 EFX032R25MU EFT032R25MU
40 mm 25 m 0.23 EFX040R25MU EFT040R25MU
Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911

Recommended
usage range
Hose diameter
mm
Safeplast
article no.
Coil
length
Weight
average
kg / m
Wall
W mm
Pitch
P mm
16 / 13.4 mm 13 – 18 DUO016R25 25 m 0.06 1.3 12
20 / 16.0 mm 16 – 22  DUO020R25 25 m 0.11 2.0 20
25 / 20.6 mm 20 – 27 DUO025R25 25 m 0.17 2.2 21
32 / 27.0 mm 27 – 36 DUO032R25 25 m 0.23 2.5 22
40 / 34.6 mm 34 – 44 DUO040R25 25 m 0.29 2.7 24
50 / 43.2 mm 43 – 55 DUO050R25 25 m 0.41 3.4 30
63 / 55.6 mm 55 – 67 DUO063R25 25 m 0.55 3.7 27
75 / 66.2mm 66 – 80 DUO075R20 20 m 0.88 4.4 42
90 / 80.2 mm 80 – 98 DUO090R20 20 m 1.20 4.9 45
110 / 99.0 mm 99 – 115 DUO110R15 15 m 1.61 5.5 50
Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911

/ inner 
Recommended
usage range
Hose diameter mm
Safeplast
article no.
Coil
length
Weight
average
kg / m
Wall
W mm
Pitch
P mm
16 / 13.4 mm 13 – 18 DC016R25MK 25 m 0.06 1.3 1.2
20 / 16.0 mm 16 – 22  DC020R25MK 25 m 0.11 2.0 20
25 / 20.6 mm 20 – 27 DC025R25MK 25 m 0.17 2.2 21
32 / 27.0 mm 27 – 36 DC032R25MK 25 m 0.23 2.5 22
40 / 34.6 mm 34 – 44 DC040R25MK 25 m 0.29 2.7 24
50 / 43.2 mm 43 – 55 DC050R25MK 25 m 0.41 3.4 30
63 / 55.6 mm 55 – 67 DC063R25MK 25 m 0.55 3.7 27
75 / 66.2 mm 66 – 80 DC075R20MK 20 m 0.88 4.4 42
90 / 80.2 mm 80 – 98 DC090R20MK 20 m 1.20 4.9 45
110 / 99.0 mm 99 – 115 DC110R15MK 15 m 1.61 5.5 50
Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911

23
Colour:   plain black, no printing
Length:  50m / roll
Extensions: max one per roll
It is recommended to choose a size which is a few millimetres larger than the
hose to improve protection and make mounting easier. Whether there is a
coupling already installed also affects the eligible size.
ALUMINIUM FERRULES
Material: Aluminium alloy of EN AW-6060 T6 – EN AW-6005A T6 / EN AW-6082 T6
(EN 573-3, 755-1, 755-2, 755-8)
SAFE-SLEEVE
product code
Inner Ø / flat (mm)
Tolerance for ID ± 0.5 mm
and for flat size ± 5 %
SL-RDX17 17 / 30
SL-RDX20 20 / 35
SL-RDX23 23 / 40
SL-RDX27 27 / 45
SL-RDX30 30 / 50
SL-RDX36 36 / 60
SL-RDX39 39 / 65
SL-RDX46 46 / 75
SL-RDX55 55 / 90
SL-RDX62 62 / 100
SL-RDX78 78 / 125
SL-RDX94 94 / 150
SL-RDX109 109 / 175
SL-RDX125 125 / 200
Safeplast article
no.
OD
mm

Length: 50m / roll.
Aluminium rings (OD / ID):
ALUHO 20 / 17 mm
ALUHO 25 / 22 mm
ALUHO 30 / 27 mm
ALUHO 35 / 32 mm
ALUHO 40 / 36 mm
ALUHO 45 / 39 mm
ALUHO 50 / 46 mm
SAFE-SLEEVE
MSHA
Product code
Inner diameter / flat (mm)
Tolerance for ID ± 0.5mm
and for flat size ± 5%
MSHA-RD17M 17 / 30
MSHA-RD20M 20 / 35
MSHA-RD23M 23 / 40
MSHA-RD27M 27 / 45
MSHA-RD30M 30 / 50
MSHA-RD33M 33 / 55
MSHA-RD36M 36 / 60
MSHA-RD39M 39 / 65
MSHA-RD46M 46 / 75
MSHA-RD55M 55 / 90
MSHA-RD62M 62 / 100
MSHA-RD68M 68 / 110
MSHA-RD78M 78 / 125
MSHA-RD85M 85 / 135
MSHA-RD109M 109 / 175
MSHA-RD125M 125 / 200
Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911
25
SAFE-WRAP
SAFE-WRAP is produced from 100 % polyamide with PU coating and Velcro®
-brand fasteners which make it very easy and fast to install on hose
assemblies afterwards and repeatedly. This makes Safe-Wrap a very cost-
effective solution for hose protection and hose bundling. It can be equipped
with mounting eyelets and / or straps, too.
Safe-Wraps tensile strength is excellent
(EN ISO 13934-1) and water repellence
of the fabric is 100 % (EN 24920).
The operating temperature is between
-20 °C to +120 °C.
Safe-Wrap also fulfils the demands of
standard ISO 3457 (pin hole –approved).
This product is very abrasion resistant.
Safeplast article no. for standard sizes
in 25 m rolls  in 10 m rolls:
40 mm WR-RD40R25    / WR-RD40R10
60 mm WR-RD60R25    / WR-RD60R10
80 mm WR-RD80R25    / WR-RD80R10
100 mm WR-RD100R25  /  WR-RD100R10
120 mm WR-RD120R25  / WR-RD120R10
Other diameters (Ø 20 mm to 400 mm, in 5 mm intervals)
are offered on request.
Standard roll lengths: 10 m and 25 m
Other roll lengths up to 50 m and fixed lengths

sleeves produced from high bulk braided glass fiber with a custom
compounded silicone rubber coating. Safe-Fire Wrap is equipped with velcro
fasteners.
These fire sleeves are designed to protect hoses, wires and cables from
molten metal splash, high heat hazards and occasional exposure to flame in
steel plants, foundries, mining, offshore, aerospace, cutting and welding
shops and wherever hoses, cables and wires may be exposed to high
temperatures.
Heat resistance / Temperatures:
260°C continuous
1000 °C / 20 min
1600 °C / 30 sec
Safeplast
Code
DESCRIPTION m / roll
SFS-RD10 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 10 mm 20
SFS-RD15 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 15 mm 20
SFS-RD20 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 20 mm 20
SFS-RD25 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 25 mm 20
SFS-RD30 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 30 mm 20
SFS-RD35 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 35 mm 20
SFS-RD40 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 40 mm 20
SFS-RD45 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 45 mm 15
SFS-RD50 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 50 mm 15
SFS-RD55 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 55 mm 15
SFS-RD60 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 60 mm 15
SFS-RD65 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 65 mm 15
SFS-RD70 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 70 mm 10
SFS-RD75 SAFE-FIRE SLEEVE, RED ID 75 mm 10
Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911
27
SAFE-FIRE WRAP
Heat resistance / Temperatures:
260°C continuous
1000 °C / 20 min
1600 °C / 30 sec
Safe-Fire tape (art. no SFS-TE3) is made of
100 % silicone rubber with heat resistance
+260° C in continuous exposure. It is meant
to seal the ends of fire sleeve and is available
in
3 m rolls.
Safeplast
Code
DESCRIPTION m / roll
SFSWV-RD10 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 10 mm 20
SFSWV-RD15 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 15 mm 20
SFSWV-RD20 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 20 mm 20
SFSWV-RD25 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 25 mm 20
SFSWV-RD30 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 30 mm 20
SFSWV-RD35 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 35 mm 20
SFSWV-RD40 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 40 mm 20
SFSWV-RD45 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 45 mm 15
SFSWV-RD50 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 50 mm 15
SFSWV-RD75 SAFE-FIRE WRAP, RED ID 75 mm 15
Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911

30
SAFE-STRIPS
When you handle long and/or heavy hoses, you should always fasten them
together to make the handling easier and safer. Mounting of spirals on a hose
bundle can be done much quicker if the hoses a tied together.
Note: plastic cables ties should never be used to bundle hydraulic hoses,
because they may wear out the hose surface.
SAFE-STRIP bundling straps are convenient for multi-hose bundles and can
be used over and over again. There are three different types of Safe-Strips.
Safe-Strips with or without a mounting eyelet are produced from
polypropylene and have Velcro® -brand fasteners. Breaking strength of Safe-
Strips is average 1500 N. The buckle is stainless steel and the width of the
band 40 mm.
Safe-Strip, standard
Product code Length   Bundel max
ST-RD70  310 mm  70 mm
ST-RD100 435 mm  100 mm
ST-RD125 505 mm  125mm
ST-RD155 605 mm  155 mm
ST-RD180 680 mm  180 mm
Safe-Strip with mounting eyelet
Product code Length   Bundel max
ST-RDR70 340 mm  70 mm
ST-RDR100 455 mm  100 mm
ST-RDR125 540 mm  125 mm
ST-RDR155 660 mm  155 mm
ST-RDR180 765 mm  180 mm
Safe-Strip text is woven with blue yarn.
Sales unit for Safe-Strips with Velcro fasteners is 10 pcs / size.
Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland

Safeplast has a range of Binding Straps which can be used
for many different kind of purposes, for example for bundling of
hydraulic hoses or electrical cables together.
You can handle long and heavy hose bundles easier
by strapping them before mounting spiral on the bundle.
Safeplast Binding Straps are made of very durable and
flame retardant woven polyester (PES). All the straps
have adjustment holes (except the smallest size,
which is meant for bundling of electric cables).
Tensile strength is 3000 – 4200 N.
There is also a tool available to help
tighten the straps, operable by a ratchet.
Article no. Length Width Thickness Material Buckle
Package
size
ST-UR250 250 mm 9 mm 1.4 mm polyester spike 100 pcs
ST-UR400 400 mm 20 mm 1.8 mm polyester spike 50 pcs
ST-UR600 600 mm 20 mm 1.8 mm polyester spike 50 pcs
ST-UR800 800 mm 20 mm 1.8 mm polyester spike 50 pcs
ST-UR850 850 mm 23 mm 2.5 mm polyester spike 50 pcs
Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911